The Gospel Music Fan Awards were established in 2005 to honor the legends, acknowledge accomplishments and in each category will be published in March 1, 2025. Awards recognize fan favorites within the Gospel music industry. Recipients are decided upon solely by Gospel music fans and enthusiasts through a two-ballot voting process once annually. This is the first, the official open nomination ballot.

The second and final ballot listing the top ten nominees will be given as winners are announced at the 2025 Gospel Music Fan Awards program on May 10, 2025, during the 21st annual Gospel Music FanFair in Fayette, Alabama.

## **Official 2025 Gospel Music Fan Awards Nomination Ballot**

• Please enter only one nominee in each category. • Nomination ballot must be submitted by February 1, 2025 to be counted. • Only one ballot per person may be submitted. Duplicate ballots will not be counted. Photocopies are not accepted. • Ballots submitted without required information will not be counted. (First/Last name, address, phone number) \*\*Alternatively, vote online at www.christianvoicemagazine.com

FAVORITE SOUTHERN GOSPEL GROUP	FAVORITE BAND
FAVORITE COUNTRY GOSPEL GROUP	FAVORITE MUSICIAN
FAVORITE BLUEGRASS GOSPEL GROUP	FAVORITE SONGWRITER
FAVORITE SOUTHERN GOSPEL DUET	FAVORITE ALBUM
FAVORITE COUNTRY GOSPEL DUET	FAVORITE SONG
FAVORITE SOUTHERN GOSPEL SOLOIST	FAVORITE VIDEO
FAVORITE COUNTRY GOSPEL SOLOIST	FAVORITE RADIO STATION
FAVORITE FEMALE VOCALIST	FAVORITE RADIO PERSONALITY
FAVORITE MALE VOCALIST	FAVORITE TV SHOW
HORIZON FEMALE ARTIST	FAVORITE WEBSITE
HORIZON MALE ARTIST	RADIO PROMOTER OF THE YEAR
HORIZON SOUTHERN GOSPEL GROUP	CONCERT PROMOTER OF THE YEAR
HORIZON COUNTRY GOSPEL GROUP	PRODUCER OF THE YEAR
HORIZON BLUEGRASS GOSPEL GROUP	FAITHFUL SERVANT
FAVORITE CROSSOVER ARTIST	LIVING LEGEND
FAVORITE COMEDIAN	Mail to: Wilds & Associates • PO Box 147 • Kennedy, AL 35574
First/Last Name:	Address:
City:State:Zip:	Phone:Email: